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I. Which of the following can you use to support your load? 

 The front wall of the load compartment 

 Support rod 

 Pallet 

 Binding belt 

 

II. What do you see in the picture? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

III. Instead of pallets, you can use a support wooden boards. 

TRUE / FALSE 

  

Overbinding, i.e. friction bonding 

Support with pallets 

Support rod backup binding 

Support rod 
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IV. What minimum number of support rods  is needed to support a 500 kg package backwards? 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 

V. How can you ensure the support of the support bar(s)? 

 Supporting on pallets 

 Rim tensioner 

 Load securing lash 

 There is no need to ensure the support of the support rods. 
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